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Basic Area & Population Profile

Acres

Housing Units

Total Population

Preschool Age Population
Youth population

Age 65 and Over

White

African American

Asian

Other Races or Multiracial
Hispanic/Latino (of any race)
Total Households

Family Households

Families with Children
Female headed households with children
Public Safety Indicators

Crimes against Persons

Crimes against Property

Crimes against Society

Crashes

Calls for fire service

Calls for emergency medical serivce

Health and Family Well-Being Indicators

Kindergarten Preparedness

Parent Education: No HS diploma / G.E.D.:

Parent Education: College Graduate

High Student mobility

School lunch students receiving free/reduced lunch
Infant Health: Term or Near Term

Maternal Health: Appropriate Care

Community Action and Involvement Indicators

Voter turn-out

Youth opportunity index

Economic Vitality Indicators

Median household income

Families in poverty

Unemployed

Families who received Medical Assistance, Food Stamps or W-2

Basic goods & services: banks, grocery stores, daycare, pharmacy, healthcare, etc
Housing Quality and Availability Indicators

Community Pride violations:

http://www.planning.wisc.edu/madison/profile.html?nei=999

City of Madison

Bram's

Addition
67
324
975
9.3%
33.9%
6.8%
15.4%
37.0%
21.2%
4.8%
21.5%
324
184
64.7%
29.3%

38
58
115
60
n/a
n/a

35.2%
38.8%
18.2%
22.3%
92.9%

n/a

n/a

n/a
6.3

$36,034
61

8.5%

90
H,P,B,G,C

50

Burr Oaks

239
811
2,338
11.3%
32.4%
5.3%
20.1%
15.9%
28.8%
2.0%
33.2%
811
454
61.8%
22.0%

127
220
486
209
n/a
n/a

33.7%
29.5%
11.6%
25.0%
88.0%

n/a

n/a

n/a
1.6

$30,274
118
11.1%
175
H,P,B,G,C

68
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City of
Madison
49,535
98,211
223,778
5.2%
17.5%
9.7%
77.7%
6.0%
7.3%
2.7%
6.2%
98,211
46,102
46.3%
10.2%

2,326
10,034
8,179
6,812
n/a
n/a

66.6%
9.4%
51.7%
12.0%
41.0%
n/a
n/a

n/a
1.7

$51,837
2,656
4.7%
5,428
H,P,B,G,C

5,181

11/3/2008



Madison Neighborhood Indicators Project

Average house value

Square foot value of housing
Home ownership
Transportation Indicators
Metro Proximity

Metro Service

Households with a vehicle

Bike path access:

Pavement condition

Madison Neighborhood Indicators Project, Last updated September 2008
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$137,890
$112
28.1%

100.0%
70
69.1%
100.0%
7.1

$168,269
$108
26.0%

100.0%
100
86.2%
88.0%
7.0
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$248,049
$133
47.0%

n/a
n/a
88.5%
79.8%
6.8

11/3/2008



