

SERVICES AGENCIES CONTACT US

Compare Multiple Neighborhoods



Basic Area & Population Profile	Bram's Addition	Burr Oaks	City of Madison
Acres	67	239	49,535
Housing Units	324	811	98,211
Total Population	975	2,338	223,778
Preschool Age Population	9.3%	11.3%	5.2%
Youth population	33.9%	32.4%	17.5%
Age 65 and Over	6.8%	5.3%	9.7%
White	15.4%	20.1%	77.7%
African American	37.0%	15.9%	6.0%
Asian	21.2%	28.8%	7.3%
Other Races or Multiracial	4.8%	2.0%	2.7%
Hispanic/Latino (of any race)	21.5%	33.2%	6.2%
Total Households	324	811	98,211
Family Households	184	454	46,102
Families with Children	64.7%	61.8%	46.3%
Female headed households with children	29.3%	22.0%	10.2%
Public Safety Indicators			
Crimes against Persons	38	127	2,326
Crimes against Property	58	220	10,034
Crimes against Society	115	486	8,179
Crashes	60	209	6,812
Calls for fire service	n/a	n/a	n/a
Calls for emergency medical serivce	n/a	n/a	n/a
Health and Family Well-Being Indicators			
Kindergarten Preparedness	35.2%	33.7%	66.6%
Parent Education: No HS diploma / G.E.D.:	38.8%	29.5%	9.4%
Parent Education: College Graduate	18.2%	11.6%	51.7%
High Student mobility	22.3%	25.0%	12.0%
School lunch students receiving free/reduced lunch	92.9%	88.0%	41.0%
Infant Health: Term or Near Term	n/a	n/a	n/a
Maternal Health: Appropriate Care	n/a	n/a	n/a
Community Action and Involvement Indicators			
Voter turn-out	n/a	n/a	n/a
Youth opportunity index	6.3	1.6	1.7
Economic Vitality Indicators			
Median household income	\$36,034	\$30,274	\$51,837
Families in poverty	61	118	2,656
Unemployed	8.5%	11.1%	4.7%
Families who received Medical Assistance, Food Stamps or W-2	90	175	5,428
Basic goods & services: banks, grocery stores, daycare, pharmacy, healthcare, etc	H,P,B,G,C	H,P,B,G,C	H,P,B,G,C
Housing Quality and Availability Indicators			
Community Pride violations:	50	68	5,181
•			

Average house value	\$137,890	\$168,269	\$248,049
Square foot value of housing	\$112	\$108	\$133
Home ownership	28.1%	26.0%	47.0%
Transportation Indicators			
Metro Proximity	100.0%	100.0%	n/a
Metro Service	70	100	n/a
Households with a vehicle	69.1%	86.2%	88.5%
Bike path access:	100.0%	88.0%	79.8%
Pavement condition	7.1	7.0	6.8

Madison Neighborhood Indicators Project, Last updated September 2008